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B00.0000

B01.2311

B40.2302

B40.2334

B40.2339

B40.3103

B40.3129

B40.3161

B40.3165

B40.3186

B40.3196

B40.3331

17-Jan-16

*»**  GRADUATE COURSES  ***
00 e

00b e

Foundations of Finance

00 Sa 09:00-04:00p

60 MoWe 06:00-09:00p

70 TuTh 06:00-09:00p

91 MoWe 06:00-09:00p
Corporate Finance

70 TuTh 06:00-09:00p

Financial Services Industry
70 MoWe 06:00-09:00p

Real Estate Capital Markets
60 MoWe 06:00-09:00p

International Investments Analysis
U3 Varies  Varies

Behavioral & Experimental Finance
70 Tu 06:00-09:00p

Cases in Corporate Finance
70 We 06:00-09:00p

Topics in Private Equity Finance
60 Mo 06:00-09:00p

Summer Semester 2016

For latest information see:

<wd4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

de Souza, Andre
de Souza, Andre
Segram, Haran
Sade, Orly

Schmeits, Anjolein

Militello, Frederick

Hizmo, Aurel

Shen, Jeffrey

Sade, Orly

Marciano, Anthony

Semmens, Robert

Project Finance and Infrastructure Investment

00 Sa 09:00-04:00p

Mergers and Acquisitions

U3 Varies Varies
Valuation
60 MoWe  06:00-09:00p

Department of Finance

Albanese, Tommaso

Amihud, Yakov

Segram, Haran

Summer Semester 2016

No classes May 17, 28-30
and July 4

Ul = May 14 - June 28
U2 = June 29 - August 10

Ul
Ul
u2
U2, Westchester

uz2

uz2

Ul

U3, September 9, 10, 11

uz2

uz2

Ul

U2, Meets on 3 Sat. in
July 9, 16, and 23

U3, dates TBA

ul
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Course Number Section Time Instructor Note

B40.3333 Debt Instruments and Markets

91 TuTh 06:00-09:00p Sundaram, Rangarajan U1, Westchester
B40.3335 Futures and Options

00 Su 09:00-04:00p Brenner, Menachem U2, note Sunday meetings
B40.3361 Entrepreneurial Finance

70 TuTh 06:00-09:00p Okun, Glenn u2
B40.3384 Emerging Financial Markets

60 TuTh 06:00-09:00p Siegel, Martin Ul
B40.3387 Global Banking and Capital Markets

60 Sa 09:00-04:00p Militello, Frederick Ul
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