## **FINANCE:** Summer Semester 2016

For latest information see: <w4.stern.nyu.edu/finance>

B00.0000	*** GRA	ADUATE	COURSES ***						
	00				No classes May 17, 28-30 and July 4				
	00a				U1 = May 14 - June 28				
	00b				U2 = June 29 - August 10				
B01.2311	Foundatio	ns of Fin	ance						
	00	Sa	09:00-04:00p	de Souza, Andre	U1				
	60	MoWe	06:00-09:00p	de Souza, Andre	U1				
	70	TuTh	06:00-09:00p	Segram, Haran	U2				
	91	MoWe	06:00-09:00p	Sade, Orly	U2, Westchester				
B40.2302	Corporate	Finance							
	70	TuTh	06:00-09:00p	Schmeits, Anjolein	U2				
B40.2334	Financial S	Services	Industry						
	70	MoWe	06:00-09:00p	Militello, Frederick	U2				
B40.2339	Real Estate Capital Markets								
	60	MoWe	06:00-09:00p	Hizmo, Aurel	U1				
B40.3103	International Investments Analysis								
	U3	Varies	Varies	Shen, Jeffrey	U3, September 9, 10, 11				
B40.3129	Behavioral & Experimental Finance								
	70	Tu .	06:00-09:00p	Sade, Orly	U2				
B40,3161	Cases in (	Corporate	e Finance						
	70	We	06:00-09:00p	Marciano, Anthony	U2				
B40,3165	Topics in I	Private E	quity Finance						
	60	Мо	06:00-09:00p	Semmens, Robert	U1				
B40.3186	Project Finance and Infrastructure Investment								
	00	Sa	09:00-04:00p	Albanese, Tommaso	U2, Meets on 3 Sat. in				
					July 9, 16, and 23				
B40.3196	Mergers a	nd Acqui	sitions						
	U3	Varies	Varies	Amihud, Yakov	U3, dates TBA				
B40.3331	Valuation								
D 10.5551	60	MoWe	06:00-09:00p	Segram, Haran	U1				
			•	-					

Course Number	Section		Time	Instructor	Note			
B40.3333	Debt Instruments and Markets							
	91	TuTh	06:00-09:00p	Sundaram, Rangarajan	U1, Westchester			
B40.3335	Futures and Options							
	00	Su	09:00-04:00p	Brenner, Menachem	U2, note Sunday meeting			
B40.3361	Entrepreneurial Finance							
	70	TuTh	06:00-09:00p	Okun, Glenn	U2			
B40.3384	Emerging Financial Markets							
	60	TuTh	06:00-09:00p	Siegel, Martin	U1			
B40.3387	Global Banking and Capital Markets							
	60	Sa	09:00-04:00p	Militello, Frederick	U1			